Key Runners Summary for Monday, 12 October 2020 at 2:43 pm.

Horse

About Time

Affair to Remember

Al Galayel

Al Passem
Anders

Beau Jet
Bedouin Belle
Bertwhistle
Blackboots
Blow Me Out
Bravo Tango
Chaillot
Chevite
Chicago Cub
Coastal Prince
Coruscate
Date Night
Denominator
Despatch
Devil's Dust
Don't Waiver
Em Tee Aye
Eureka Street
Evil Cry
Exceltara
Excess Funds
Fabric

Fill the Flute
Gamay

Go the Journey
Grand Promenade
High Sierra
Impavido

Inn Keeper
Irish Flame
Kaching
Karga

Kazio

Kim Alicia
Kingson

Date

12 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
12 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct

Race

Gunnedah #8
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #4
Townsville #5
Ascot #5
Hamilton #7
Ipswich #7
Ascot #3
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #7
Port Lincoln #9
Caulfield #6
Ipswich #3
Caulfield #6
Launceston #7
Penola #7
Caulfield #6
Ascot #5
Ipswich #8
Ascot #4
Caulfield #5
Kyneton #8
Port Lincoln #1
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #7
Hamilton #5
Caulfield #3
Port Lincoln #5
Caulfield #3
Kyneton #6
Ipswich #6
Caulfield #38
Caulfield #3
bet365 Echuca #7
Warwick Farm #3
Caulfield #8
Newcastle #5
Port Lincoln #1

Score/
Starts
2/1
711
8/4
12/6
10/4
4/2
211
12/6
2/1
11
32
42
2/1
42
2/1
22/9
71
6/3
17/9
2/1
211
1
42
71
42
3/2
8/4
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10.8
101
45

24.3
112
155
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16.9
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue

113 5.7

9.3 7.7

8.9 -3.9

113 0.7

128 22

40.2 -33.2
7.7 43
9.0 9.0

a7 23

52 5.8
9.9 8.1
85 25
7.7 43
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Horse

LaTigeresa

Let It Pour

Look Sharpish
Malzoom

Master Shuhood
Missed the Alarm
Missile Mantra
Naval Warfare
Nerve Not Verve
One More Try
Paradee

Patch Adams
Plumaro
Princess Jenni
Ranting

Red Alto
Rikibobby

Rock Hard
Sansom

Saracen Knight
Savatox|
Sentimentalist
Silent Command
Sinto Win
Sovereign Award
Spanish Reef
Strome

Tanker

The Velvet King
ThisKid Rocks
Toolbar
Trenchant
Trogir

Upward Others
Vegas Knight
William Thomas
Xanthus
Yonkers

Zero Doubt

Date

14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
12 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
13 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct
14 Oct

Race

Caulfield #8
Warwick Farm #3
Caulfield #3
Gunnedah #7
Caulfield #5
Ipswich #6
Caulfield #7
Hamilton #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #7
Hamilton #7
Ipswich #3
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #4
Hamilton #7
Penola #7

Port Lincoln #4
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #6
Hamilton #5
Kyneton #9
Hamilton #5
Port Lincoln #1
Ascot #6
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #6
Warwick Farm #7
Caulfield #5
Warwick Farm #4

Score/
Starts
31
16/4
6/2
2/1
211
21
6/3
18/10
1
5/2
8/2
31

30/7
5/3
714
2/1
21
5/1
4/2
71
2/1
8/3
10/5

40/12
4/2
42
29/12
32
2/1
2/1
4/2
4/2
5/1
12/6
2/1
2/1
2/1
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Value
7.1
6.7

11.3

10.2

8.3

9.6

10.9
111

9.0

6.3

14.1

51
9.0

122
8.9
106

9.4
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